
профил 15-15

138

140

142

144

146

148

150

152

154

156

158

160
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164

166

168
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1
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0

1
4
4
.
3
9

кота подравнени
отпадъци

1
7
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1
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1
6
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кота отпадъци
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6
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.
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6
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6

6
.
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1
6
6
.
0
0

кота терен

разстояния от началото
на профила
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1
9
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.
7
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136

граница на имот

граница на

сметище

ос канавка

ос канавка

граница на

сметище
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4
4
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.
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2
2
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2
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.
9
0

граница на имот

граница на

сметище

ос канавка

профил 14-14
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3
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кота подравнени
отпадъци
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кота отпадъци
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разстояния от началото
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кота терен
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сметище
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сметище

ос канавка
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разстояния от началото
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кота терен
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отпадъци

1
6
3
.
2
0

170

168

166

164

162

160

158

156

154

152

150

148

146

144

142

140

138

профил 13-13

граница на

сметище

ос канавка

ос канавка

граница на

сметище

граница на имот

разстояния от началото
на профила
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кота отпадъци
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профил 12-12

кота терен

кота отпадъци

кота подравнени
отпадъци

140

профил 11-11

ос канавка

граница на

сметище

граница на имот

2
5
7
.
6
3

2
4
8
.
3
8

2
4
5
.
1
9

2
1
6
.
8
7

1
4
0
.
0
0

1
4
2
.
0
4

1
5
0
.
0
0

1
4
3
.
1
0

граница на

сметище

ос канавка

1
9
.
4
9

1
6
2
.
0
0

1
3
0
.
0
3

1
0
6
.
5
8

9
6
.
4
5

5
1
.
8
5

3
7
.
5
7

3
6
.
2
5

3
3
.
0
5

5
1
.
8
5

2
5
.
8
7

1
6
6
.
0
0

1
6
6
.
0
0

1
6
2
.
4
0

1
6
2
.
9
9

разстояния от началото
на профила

1
7
0
.
0
0

1
7
1
.
3
0

1
7
1
.
0
0

1
6
7
.
3
2

1
6
6
.
1
3

1
9
4
.
1
5

1
5
3
.
9
1

1
6
6
.
0
0

1
6
5
.
8
9

142

144

146

148

150

152

154

156

158

160

162

164

166

168

170

ос канавка

граница на

сметище

граница на имот
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проектна кота проектна кота

проектна кота проектна кота

проектна кота

1
6
7
.
5
3

5
7
.
9
8

площи за

прибутване

площи за

прибутване

площи за

прибутване

площи за

прибутване

площи за

прибутване

площи за

прибутване

площи за

прибутване

площи за

прибутване

площи за

прибутване


